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Welcome to Safety
 Please keep to the pathways
 Remember to wash your hands
 Please ensure children are 
 supervised at all times

CrocodilesCrocodilesCrocodiles

Ask at Reception about 
our  tour, Behind-the-Scenes

and  WildNIGHT Habitat

nocturnal tours. 

10% OFF  ATTRACTIONS

10% OFF
BIG NATURE PACKAGE

KENNEDY HIGHWAY
KURANDA

PH: 07 4085 5008
OPEN DAILY: 9AM - 4PM 

10% OFF 
ENTRY

INCLUDES GUIDED 
AVIARY & BEHIND THE 

SCENES TOUR

8 ROB VIEVERS DRIVE, 
KURANDA

PH: 07 4093 7575
OPEN: 9.45AM - 4PM

Present this map to redeem. Discounts apply to direct bookings only and not in conjunction with family pass or any other offer.

ON THE ROOF OF THE 
REEF HOTEL CASINO

35-41 WHARF ST, CAIRNS
PH: 07 4031 7250   

OPEN: 9AM - 8PM
PH: 07 4041 9400

FULL DAY TOURS 
TO KURANDA, 

CAPE TRIBULATION 
& DAINTREE.

PH: 07 4041 9440

ADVENTURE 
TOURS TO 

CAPE TRIBULATION 
& DAINTREE

ARMY DUCK RAINFOREST 
TOUR, PAMAGIRRI 

ABORIGINAL EXPERIENCE, 
& KOALA & WILDLIFE PARK

10% OFF ALL DAY TOURS

INCLUDES SHOWS 
& PRESENTATIONS

Entry/ExitEntry/Exit
& Shop& Shop

Entry/Exit
& Shop

* Ask for your FREE re-entry ticket at Reception!* Ask for your FREE re-entry ticket at Reception!* Ask for your FREE re-entry ticket at Reception!Woodland HabitatWoodland HabitatWoodland Habitat

Stork WalkStork WalkStork Walk Cassowary WalkCassowary WalkCassowary Walk Wallaby WalkWallaby WalkWallaby Walk

10% OFF 
ENTRY

Guided Tours & Presentations

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

10.10am

10.45am

11.15am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.10pm

2.40pm

3.00pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

Breakfast with the Birds 
Interactive Experience

Feature Creature Photos

Rainforest & Cassowary Feeding Tour

Wetlands Feeding Tour

Koala Presentation & Photos

Savannah & Lumholtz Tree Kangaroo Tour

North Queensland Reptile Experience

Lunch with the Lorikeets 
Interactive Experience

Feature Creature Photos

Rainforest & Turtle Feeding Tour

Wetlands Feeding Tour

Koala Feeding

Reptile Interaction

Feature Creature Photos

Savannah & Pelican Feeding Tour

Morning Schedule Afternoon Schedule

Times:
Curlew Café & Bar open 8am � 3pm
Breakfast with the Birds: 8am � 10:30am

CassowariesCassowariesCassowaries
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