



2	Morning Schedule			Afternoon Schedule		
1 N N	9.00am	۳۱	Breakfast with the Birds Interactive Experience	12.30pm	۳1	Lunch with the Lorikeets Interactive Experience
	9.15am	₽	Feature Creature Photos	1.00pm	♠	Feature Creature Photos
2	9.30am	₽	Rainforest & Cassowary Feeding Tour	1.30pm	₽	Rainforest & Turtle Feeding Tour
٦	10.10am	₫	Wetlands Feeding Tour	2.10pm	₽	Wetlands Feeding Tour
	10.45am		Koala Presentation & Photos	2.40pm	¥	Koala Feeding
	11.15am	₽	Savannah & Lumholtz Tree Kangaroo Tour	3.00pm	₽	Reptile Interaction
	11.45am	₫	North Queensland Reptile Experience	3.30pm	₫	Feature Creature Photos
				4.00pm	₽	Savannah & Pelican Feeding Tour